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Dickey's Barbecue Pit

Big Barbeque

Picnic Pack $36.55
Choice of 1 Ib. of meat, choice of 2
medium sides. 4 rolls and barbecue
sauce
Family Pack $62.05
Choice of 2 meats (1 Ib. each)
choice of 3 medium sides. 6 rolls and
barbecue sauce
XL Family Pack $84.55
Choice of 3 meats (1 Ib. each)
choice of 4 medium sides. 8 rolls and
barbecue sauce

Half Rack Ribs $17.00
Full Rack Ribs $33.00
Sandwiches

Dressed with pickles, onions and
barbecue sauce

Sliders $3.16
The Classic Sandwich $8.63
The Westerner $12.00

Choice of 2 meats

The Classic Sandwich Plate $13.75
Includes your choice of two sides

The Westerner Plate $16.15

Includes your choice of two sides

Meats By The LB.
Pulled Pork (LB)
Beef Brisket (LB)
Chicken Breast (LB)
Polish Sausage (LB)
Jalapeno Sausage (LB)
Turkey (LB)
Half Rack Ribs
Full Rack Ribs

Meat Plates
The 1 Meat Plate

(full portion) Includes your choice
of two sides

The 2 Meat Plate

Includes your choice of two sides
The 3 Meat Plate

Includes your choice of two sides
The Rib Plate

Includes your choice of two sides

Bakers & Salads
Giant Baker
Giant Baker With Meat
Garden Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Smokehouse Salad
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$18.00
$23.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.50
$34.00

$16.25

$17.25
$18.25
$18.25

$11.00
$13.50

$7.25
$10.00
$10.25

Big Sides

Medium Side

(serves 3 - 4)
Large Side

(serves 5 - 6)
Family Side

(serves 20 - 25)
Whole Pies or Cobblers

Gallon of Tea

Sides
Barbecue Beans
Creamy Coleslaw
Jalapeno Beans
Potato Salad
Baked Potato Casserole
Fried Okra
Fried Onion Tanglers
Green Beans
Caesar Salad
Mac & Chesse
Hand-Cut Fries
Extra Roll

$7.00
$23.00
$42.75

$21.25
$11.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$0.60



