

9724088002 http://www.rowlettfood.com

Dickey's Barbecue Pit

<u>Big Barbeque</u>		Meats By The LB.		Big Sides	
Picnic Pack	- \$36.55	Pulled Pork (LB)	\$18.00	Medium Side	\$7.00
Choice of 1 lb. of meat, choice of 2		Beef Brisket (LB)	\$23.00	(serves 3 - 4)	
medium sides. 4 rolls and barbecue		Chicken Breast (LB)	\$18.00	Large Side	\$23.00
sauce	<u></u> የርጋ	Polish Sausage (LB)	\$18.00	(serves 5 - 6)	
Family Pack Choice of 2 meats (1 lb. ea	\$62.05	Jalapeno Sausage (LB)	\$18.00	Family Side	\$42.75
choice of 3 medium sides. 6 rolls and		Turkey (LB)	\$18.00	(serves 20 - 25)	#04.0 F
barbecue sauce		Half Rack Ribs	\$17.50	Whole Pies or Cobblers	\$21.25
XL Family Pack	\$84.55	Full Rack Ribs	\$34.00	Gallon of Tea	\$11.50
Choice of 3 meats (1 lb. each)			φσσσ	Sides	
choice of 4 medium sides. 8 rolls and		Meat Plates			ድ ጋ ፫ር
barbecue sauce	\$17.00	The 1 Meat Plate	\$16.25	Barbecue Beans	\$3.50
Half Rack Ribs	•	(full portion) Includes your choice	4 1 0 1 = 0	Creamy Coleslaw	\$3.50
Full Rack Ribs	\$33.00	of two sides		Jalapeno Beans	\$3.50
Sandwiches		The 2 Meat Plate	\$17.25	Potato Salad	\$3.50
		Includes your choice of two sides	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Baked Potato Casserole	\$3.50
Dressed with pickles, onions and		The 3 Meat Plate	\$18.25	Fried Okra	\$3.50
barbecue sauce		Includes your choice of two sides	640.05	Fried Onion Tanglers	\$3.50
Sliders	\$3.16	The Rib Plate	\$18.25	Green Beans	\$3.50
The Classic Sandwich	\$8.63	Includes your choice of two sides		Caesar Salad	\$3.50
The Westerner	\$12.00	Bakers & Salads		Mac & Chesse	\$3.50
Choice of 2 meats	oto #12.75	Giant Baker	\$11.00	Hand-Cut Fries	\$3.50
The Classic Sandwich Plate \$13.75 Includes your choice of two sides		Giant Baker With Meat	\$13.50	Extra Roll	\$0.60
The Westerner Plate \$16.15		Garden Salad	\$7.25		
Includes your choice of two sides		Chicken Caesar Salad	\$10.00		
			:		
		Smokehouse Salad	\$10.25		